506576009 03/25/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6622788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEUGHYLIN, LLC	09/05/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PULSED BURST SYSTEMS, LLC	
Street Address:	2018 S. 1ST ST.	
Internal Address:	#517	
City:	MILWAUKEE	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53207	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16022247

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (262)672-6313

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4148397857

Email:carla.epping@rlpatent.comCorrespondent Name:KEITH D. LINDENBAUMAddress Line 1:RATHE LINDENBAUM LLP

Address Line 2: PO BOX 1645

Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53201-1645

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P140-104	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KEITH D. LINDENBAUM	
SIGNATURE:	/Keith D. Lindenbaum/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/25/2021	

Total Attachments: 2

source=P140-104 Parent3-ChangeOfName#page1.tif source=P140-104 Parent3-ChangeOfName#page2.tif

PATENT 506576009 REEL: 055737 FRAME: 0415

Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

Strengthening Wisconsin's Financial Future

Search for:		Search Advanced Search
pulse burst systems	Search Records	Name Availability

Corporate Records

Result of lookup for N045659 (at 9/7/2016 11:57 AM)

PULSED BURST SYSTEMS LLC

You can: File an Annual Report - Request a Certificate of Status - File a Registered Agent/Office Update Form

Vital Statistics

Entity ID N045659

Registered Effective Date 04/25/2016

Period of Existence PER

LXISTORICE I LIX

Status Organized Request a Certificate of Status

Status Date 04/25/2016

Entity Type Domestic Limited Liability Company

Annual Report Requirements

Limited Liability Companies are required to file an Annual Report under s. 183.0120, WI Statutes.

Addresses

Registered Agent

Office

JAN PIERCE, S.C. 2018 S 1ST ST

#517

MILWAUKEE, WI 53207

File a Registered Agent/Office Update Form

Principal Office

Historical Information

Annual Reports None

Certificates of Newly-elected Officers/Directors

None

Old Names

Change Date	Name
Current	PULSED BURST SYSTEMS LLC
09/06/2016	NEUGHYLIN LLC

PATENT REEL: 055737 FRAME: 0416

Chronology

RECORDED: 03/25/2021

Effective Date	Transaction	Filed Date	Description
04/25/2016	Organized	04/25/2016	E-Form
09/06/2016	Amendment	09/06/2016	OnlineForm 504 Old Name = NEUGHYLIN LLC

Order a Document Copy

PATENT REEL: 055737 FRAME: 0417